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9542 Lee Hwy, Fairfax, VA 22031 
(703) -268-5172 

www.Parrita's.com 
email: parritaschicken@gmail.com 

 

OPEN: Mon-Sat 11am – 8pm and Sun 11am – 7pm 
 

POLLO A LA BRASA / CHARCOAL ROTISSERIE CHICKEN 
 

 
WHOLE CHICKEN WITH TWO SIDES  
Two sides of your choice    
 

WHOLE CHICKEN WITH THREE SIDES  
Three sides of your choice PLUS 2-liter of soda  
 
FAMILY CHICKEN COMBO: TWO WHOLE CHICKENS 
WITH FOUR SIDES 
Two whole chickens PLUS four sides of your choice AND  
2-liter of soda  
 
HALF (1/2) CHICKEN WITH TWO SIDES  
Two sides of your choice    
 
ONE-QUARTER (1/4) CHICKEN  WITH TWO SIDES  
Two sides of your choice    

 
CHICKEN ONLY     

 

 
$24.99 
 
 
$30.99 
 
 
$50.99 
 
 
 
 
$14.99 
 
 
$10.99 
 
 
$17.49 

 

 

SIDES 
               $3.75 Small – $5.25 Large          

✓ French Fries 
✓ Fried Yuca 
✓ Fried Plantain 

✓ Mixed 
Vegetables 

✓ Fried Rice 
✓ White Rice 

✓ Black Beans 
 

✓ House Salad   
** Sauce - $0.30 

  

PLATOS A LA CARTA / ENTREES 
 
LOMO SALTADO   $19.49 (Chicken $17.49) 
Tender steak sauteed in olive oil with onions and tomatoes served on top of fries and a side of rice 
 
 
TALLARIN SALTADO DE CARNE $18.49 (Chicken $17.49)     

http://www.parritas.com/
mailto:parritaschicken@gmail.com


 

 

Tender steak sauteed with onions, tomatoes, soy sauce, vinegar, served over linguine pasta  
CEVICHE    $17.50 
Raw fish cured in lime juice and spiced chili peppers, served with potatoes and sweet potatoes  
(*see Consumer Advisory for raw fish) 
 
 
SUPREMA DE POLLO   $17.99        
Chicken breast slightly breaded in a mix of eggs and crackers, served with rice and fries  
 
 
ARROZ CHAUFA / STIR FRIED RICE $17.99 Beef (Chicken $15.99) 
Chinese Peruvian style fried rice made with eggs, red peppers, and green onions  

  
SALCHIPAPA     $9.99 
Fried hot dogs mixed with fries and lettuce served with ketchup and mustard        

 
 

 

                                                                     SOUPS 
 
CALDO DE GALLINA     $13.49 
Chicken soup with fresh garlic, 
celery, oregano, ginger, noodles, 
served with one boiled egg 
 

 

AGUADITO                     $11.99 
Cilantro based chicken soup with 
fresh garlic, onions, carrots, rice, 
with dark or white meat of your 
choice 

*Consumer Food Advisory: “Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness” 
 

BEVERAGES 

                                        

 
Chicha Morada                     
Maracuya                             
Bottle of Water                     
Soda can                             
Inca Cola can                 

 

 
$2.99 
$2.99 
$1.75 
$1.75 
$1.99 

                
 

                    
20oz Bottle of Soda             
20oz Bottle of Inca Cola 
Coco Juice 
2-Liter of Soda 
Jarritos 

 
$2.75 
$2.75 
$2.99 
$4.99 
$2.75 

 
DAILY SPECIALS – Call at (703) 268-5172 or Visit Us at: 

Parrita's 

 
LOG IN AND FOLLOW US TO SEE PHOTOS AND VIDEOS FROM FRIENDS AT: 

 parritaschicken                 Parrita's Chicken 

https://www.parritas.com/
https://www.instagram.com/parritaschicken?igsh=MTh1dTlgN3praXIag==
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61555457235470

