

9542 Lee Hwy, Fairfax, VA 22031 (703) -268-5172

www.Parrita's.com email: parritaschicken@gmail.com

OPEN: Mon-Sat 11am - 8pm and Sun 11am - 7pm

POLLO A LA BRASA / CHARCOAL ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

WHOLE CHICKEN WITH TWO SIDES Two sides of your choice	\$24.99	
WHOLE CHICKEN WITH THREE SIDES Three sides of your choice PLUS 2-liter of soda	\$30.99	
FAMILY CHICKEN COMBO: TWO WHOLE CHICKENS WITH FOUR SIDES Two whole chickens PLUS four sides of your choice AND 2-liter of soda	\$50.99	
HALF (1/2) CHICKEN WITH TWO SIDES Two sides of your choice	\$14.99	SIDES \$3.75 Small – \$5.25 Large ✓ French Fries ✓ Fried Rice
ONE-QUARTER (1/4) CHICKEN WITH TWO SIDES Two sides of your choice	\$10.99	✓ Fried Yuca✓ White Rice✓ Fried Plantain✓ Black Beans✓ Mixed
CHICKEN ONLY	\$17.49	Vegetables ✓ House Salad ** Sauce - \$0.30

PLATOS A LA CARTA / ENTREES

LOMO SALTADO \$19.49 (Chicken \$17.49)

Tender steak sauteed in olive oil with onions and tomatoes served on top of fries and a side of rice





TALLARIN SALTADO DE CARNE \$18.49 (Chicken \$17.49)

Tender steak sauteed with onions, tomatoes, soy sauce, vinegar, served over linguine pasta **CEVICHE** \$17.50

Raw fish cured in lime juice and spiced chili peppers, served with potatoes and sweet potatoes (*see Consumer Advisory for raw fish)



SUPREMA DE POLLO \$17.99

Chicken breast slightly breaded in a mix of eggs and crackers, served with rice and fries



ARROZ CHAUFA / STIR FRIED RICE \$17.99 Beef (Chicken \$15.99)

Chinese Peruvian style fried rice made with eggs, red peppers, and green onions



SALCHIPAPA \$9.99

Fried hot dogs mixed with fries and lettuce served with ketchup and mustard

SOUPS

CALDO DE GALLINA \$13.49 Chicken soup with fresh garlic, celery, oregano, ginger, noodles, served with one boiled egg



AGUADITO \$11.99
Cilantro based chicken soup with fresh garlic, onions, carrots, rice, with dark or white meat of your choice



*Consumer Food Advisory: "Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness"

BEVERAGES

Chicha Morada \$	2.99		20oz Bottle of Soda	\$2.75
Maracuya	2.99		20oz Bottle of Inca Cola	\$2.75
Bottle of Water \$	1.75		Coco Juice	\$2.99
Soda can	1.75		2-Liter of Soda	\$4.99
				\$2.75
Ţ				,
	Maracuya \$ Bottle of Water \$ Soda can \$	Maracuya \$2.99 Bottle of Water \$1.75 Soda can \$1.75	Maracuya \$2.99 Bottle of Water \$1.75 Soda can \$1.75	Maracuya \$2.99 20oz Bottle of Inca Cola Bottle of Water \$1.75 Coco Juice Soda can \$1.75 2-Liter of Soda

DAILY SPECIALS – Call at (703) 268-5172 or Visit Us at:



LOG IN AND FOLLOW US TO SEE PHOTOS AND VIDEOS FROM FRIENDS AT:



